
Shareholder 
rights

3 4 11 9 35 30

150
86

49

0 1 1 11 40
78

110
145 134

25

Access to 
information

0 0 2 12 35
80

145 134
102

35

Risk 
management 
& internal 
controls

0 0 0 6 18
71

179 188

75
8

Audit 
committee

3 16 6
33

139

38

111
79 98

22

Accountability

0 0 2 17
49

111

195

121

47
3

Board 
membership

6 18 20 34
79 79 106

137

52
14

Procedures 
for developing 
remuneration 
policy 

0 0 6 20

105
141 140

103

28 2

Board 
composition 
& guidance

0 0 4 29
82 83

141 120
70

16

Board’s 
conduct 
of affairs 

34 41 61 78 80 84 72 51 33 11

Internal 
audit

9 9 19 46
94

141 121
71

24 11

Disclosure on 
remuneration 
policy 

3 6 16
57

99 123 115
87

32 7

Chairman 
& CEO

6 15
68

115
157

70 64
32 16 2

Board 
performance

30 25
95 101 113 87

50 29 12 3

Level & 
mix of 
remuneration

Looking for meaning
Distribution of scores in SGX review of corporate governance disclosures
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