Looking for meaning

Distribution of scores in SGX review of corporate governance disclosures

pisci ocuper copper (%)														DISCLOSURE SCORES (%)									
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE PRINCIPLES	DISCLOSURE SCORES (%)										CORPORATE												
	0- <10	10- <20	20- <30	30- <40	40- <50	50- <60	60- <70	70- <80	80- <90	90- 100	GOVERNANCE PRINCIPLES	0- <10	10- <20	20- <30	30- <40	40- <50	50- <60	60- <70	70- <80	80- <90	90- 100		
Shareholder rights	NO 0F	COMP	ANIES 11	9	35	30	150	86	168	49	Board's conduct of affairs	NO OF	COMPA	ANIES 4	29	82	83	141	120	70	16		
Access to information		COMP	ANIES	11	40	78	110	145	134	25	Board composition & guidance		COMPA	ANIES 6	20	105	141	140	103	28	2		
Risk management & internal controls	NO OF	COMP	ANIES 2	12	35	80	145	134	102	35	Disclosure on remuneration policy	NO OF	COMPA	ANIES 19	46	94	141	121	71	24	11		
Audit committee	NO OF	COMP	ANIES 0	6	18	71	179	188	75	8	Chairman & CEO	NO OF	COMPA	ANIES 16	57	99	123	115	87	32	7		
Board membership	NO OF	COMP	ANIES 2	17	49	111	195	121	47	3	Internal audit	NO OF	COMPA	ANIES 61	78	80	84	72	51	33	11		
Accountability	NO OF	16	ANIES 6	33	139	38	111	79	98	22	Board performance	NO OF	15	68	115	157	70	64	32	16	2		
Procedures for developing remuneration policy	NO OF	18	ANIES 20	34	79	79	106	137	52	14	Level & mix of remuneration	NO OF	25		101	113	87	50	29	12	3		